
Pos. 

 

 Cadets U17 
1 
2 
3 

 

 Féminines 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

 

Homme licenciés 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

N° 

45 
48 

225 

67 
78 
72 
69 
56 
68 
70 
71 

146 
164 
141 
124 
140 
224 
147 
142 
176 
175 
131 
137 
151 
123 
129 
121 
133 
157 
171 
135 
148 
128 
150 
163 
179 
218 
217 
138 

63 
190 
139 

65 
31 

172 
160 
136 
149 
156 
154 

64 
246 
158 

82 
81 
60 
85 
92 
84 
97 

110 
94 
95 

113 
120 

89 
104 

Nom complet 

Adriano Marques 
Théo Venzin 
Ethan Rivory 

Lucie Altheer 
Anouk Gilquin 
Jowita Mieszwska 
Emeline Jacolino 
Marie Touzet 
Sophie Salomon 
Leela Agostini 
Sophie Catoire 

Johan Tessier 
Antoine Siron 
Boris Morand 
Sergio Sanchez Toledo 
Olivier Jeanrat 
Emile Déprés 
Damien Hussy 
Max Chapuis 
Mael Favre 
Anthony Ansard 
Léo Gonseth 
Rémy Violland 
Gabriele Cerato 
Francisco Ventura 
Christophe Allet 
Jonathan Redgers 
Maxime Pasquier 
Pierre Garnier 
Loic Warillet 
Florent Bonny 
Nicolas Maulini 
Thibault Rouiller 
Maxime Gindre 
Daniel Avelino Lopes 
Damien Exertier 
Nicolas Boivin 
Samuel Boivin 
Delaloye Delaloye 
Simon Cheneval 
Tom Moores 
Fäh Fäh 
Stephen Gibson 
Nathan Rouiller 
Thomas Daret 
Matteo  Di Tomassi 
Théo Biedermann 
Bruno Moreira Fernandes 
Baptiste Poirier 
Filipe Rodrigues 
Maxime Hasanovic 
Alan Robel 
Filipe Magalhaes 

Arthur Guillet 
Loïc Perizzolo 
Guillaume Chretienne 
Jean-Pierre Prudentino 
Simon Lapierre 
Andreas Anderegg 
Yoann Miquet-Sage 
Alexandre Blanchet 
Cédric Depardon 
Rémy Vuarambon 
Mathieu Exertier 
Nicolas Venzin 
Nicolas Conod 
Lucas Guehenneux 

Catégorie 

 Cadets U17 
 Cadets U17 
 Cadets U17 

 Féminines 
 Féminines 
 Féminines 
 Féminines 
 Féminines 
 Féminines 
 Féminines 
 Féminines 

 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 
 Hommes non-licenciés - 45 

Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 

Tps total 

1:08:13.351 
1:07:55.478 
1:08:22.472 

1:09:22.261 
1:09:33.644 
1:09:34.726 
1:09:10.365 
1:10:13.394 
1:09:10.894 
1:09:11.215 
1:11:22.260 

1:08:00.469 
1:08:01.580 
1:08:01.869 
1:08:02.867 
1:08:04.214 
1:08:04.640 
1:08:04.761 
1:08:05.831 
1:08:08.343 
1:08:23.884 
1:09:16.124 
1:09:17.403 
1:07:52.928 
1:07:53.758 
1:07:53.791 
1:07:54.310 
1:07:55.000 
1:07:55.065 
1:07:57.436 
1:07:57.519 
1:07:57.613 
1:07:57.818 
1:09:17.830 
1:09:18.165 
1:09:18.495 
1:09:20.416 
1:09:20.429 
1:09:21.885 
1:09:32.291 
1:07:59.811 
1:08:02.608 
1:09:27.918 
1:09:28.031 
1:09:31.456 
1:09:31.663 
1:09:36.624 
1:10:07.189 
1:10:08.518 
1:08:26.313 
1:08:56.925 
1:09:27.661 

4:20.289 

1:07:52.248 
1:07:52.762 
1:07:54.817 
1:08:01.937 
1:08:02.875 
1:08:03.463 
1:08:03.829 
1:08:05.317 
1:08:06.433 
1:08:06.821 
1:08:06.989 
1:08:07.731 
1:09:18.389 
1:09:19.056 

Tours 

24 
23 
21 

23 
22 
21 
20 
20 
19 
18 
18 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
20 
19 
18 

1 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

Diff. 

1 Tour 
3 Tours 

1 Tour 
2 Tours 
3 Tours 
3 Tours 
4 Tours 
5 Tours 
5 Tours 

1.111 
1.400 
2.398 
3.745 
4.171 
4.292 
5.362 
7.874 

23.415 
1:15.655 
1:16.934 

1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 

2 Tours 
2 Tours 
2 Tours 
2 Tours 
2 Tours 
2 Tours 
2 Tours 
3 Tours 
3 Tours 
4 Tours 
5 Tours 
6 Tours 

23 Tours 

0.514 
2.569 
9.689 

10.627 
11.215 
11.581 
13.069 
14.185 
14.573 
14.741 
15.483 

1:26.141 
1:26.808 
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Pos. 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

 

Masters +45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

N° 
86 
93 

174 
114 
173 

83 
96 

100 
108 
106 

194 
130 
193 
126 
132 
192 
196 
204 
202 

61 
205 
187 
208 

62 
207 
181 
201 
212 
211 

Nom complet 
Lucas Butez 
Thomas Challier 
Samuel Sharp 
Aurélien Battel 
Loïc Fouliard 
Daniel Wendling 
Célestin Brunet 
Bastien Jacolino 
Emilien Ulrica 
Edgar Kiock 

Robert Alpen 
Vincent Descombaz 
Yann Deville 
Romain Huaux 
Hélder Ventura 
Marc Petzoldt 
Tony Zappala 
Jean-Lou Tabourin 
Guillaume Lapierre 
Mickael Chretienne 
Jérôme Vogt 
Eduardo Marques 
José Carlos Ribeiro de Azevedo 
Manu Cunhz 
Luis Da Silva Jogo 
Sergio Degli Agosti 
Steven Kinney 
Carlos Maralhaes 
Alessandro Cerato 

Catégorie 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 
Homme licenciés 

Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 
Masters +45 

Tps total 
1:11:14.798 
1:07:54.141 
1:07:58.057 
1:09:20.838 
1:09:29.211 
1:08:22.574 
1:08:33.247 
1:08:03.015 

33:38.621 
26:14.443 

1:08:10.735 
1:09:17.318 
1:07:54.531 
1:07:54.834 
1:07:55.259 
1:09:19.624 
1:09:21.349 
1:09:25.454 
1:08:00.370 
1:09:31.562 
1:10:10.912 
1:08:24.747 
1:09:32.163 
1:09:32.613 
1:09:41.005 
1:09:14.068 
1:09:16.674 

4:20.177 
55:46.547 

Tours 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
19 
11 

9 

24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
20 
20 
19 
18 

1 
1 

Diff. 
3:22.550 

1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 

2 Tours 
2 Tours 
5 Tours 

13 Tours 
15 Tours 

1:06.583 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 
1 Tour 

2 Tours 
2 Tours 
2 Tours 
3 Tours 
3 Tours 
4 Tours 
4 Tours 
5 Tours 
6 Tours 

23 Tours 
23 Tours 
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